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Targeted Grazing Contractors 
 

Agnus LLC 
Spencer and Melissa Tregilgas 
941 Cold Springs Road 
Placerville, CA 95667 
(530) 295-9458 
Melissa.tregilgas@gmail.com 
 
Capra Environmental Services Group 
John Quinn 
11171 Sun Center Drive 
Rancho Cordova, CA 
(916) 719-8522 
john@capraenv.com  
www.capraenvironmental.com 
 
Curtis Goats for Rent 
Ryan Curtis 
2755 Moore Road 
Lincoln, CA 95648 
(530) 301-4455 
ryancurtis759@gmail.com  
 
Goat Central 
Roy and Julie Austin 
El Dorado, CA 
(530) 621-2920 
kiko@goatcentral.com 
www.goatcentral.com 
 
Goats R Us 
Terri Holleman 
PO Box 37 
Orinda, CA 94563 
(510) 526-3337 
info@goatsrus.net  
www.goatsrus.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Goat Works 
Brad and Alana Fowler 
PO Box 358 
Penn Valley, CA 95946 
(530) 906-0338 
thegoatworks@gmail.com 
https://thegoatworks.net  
 
Gregory Livestock 
Steve Gregory 
PO Box 315 
Sheridan, CA 95681 
(916) 899-9130 
gregorylivestock@yahoo.com  
 
Lee Hazeltine 
31639 County Road 29A 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 681-0290 
hazeltines@aol.com  
 
Legacy Ranching 
Rob Thompson 
Grass Valley, CA 
(530) 708-0590 
legacyranching@gmail.com  
 
Living Systems Land Management 
Mike and Jan Canaday 
36034 Highway 33 
Coalinga, CA 93210 
(408) 507-5700 
mike@lslm.org 
www.livingsystemslandmanagement.com  
 
NM Ranch 
Nathan and Kaitlyn Medlar 
Auburn, CA 
(916) 825-0933 
nmranch@live.com 
 
 

Rustic Ranch Farming Company, LLC 
Heidi Stauffer 
Newcastle, CA 95658 
info@rrfarming.com 
www.rrfarming.com 
 
Silver Girl Goats 
Madeline Toro 
(530) 277-4840 
silvergirlgoats@gmail.com 
 
Star Creek Land Stewards, Inc. 
Andree Soares 
Los Banos, CA 
(209) 704-1790 
asoares@sbcglobal.net 
www.starcreeklandstewards.org 
 
 

For additional grazing contractors go to: 
 

California Wool Growers Association 
Targeted Grazing Directory 

 

http://californiawoolgrowers.org/targeted-grazing/directory/ 
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